Catalog #: Type

Project:
Date

4348-1

120V AC
11”7 / 13” Ceiling Mount

Prepared by:

11-1/2”

3-3/8”

8-1/8”

13-3/8”

10-3/8”

Brushed Nickel (BN)

(

White (WH)

DESCRIPTION

Contemporary, clean and cool, this minimal take on a classic LED Surface Mount incorporates the popular styling of
the large round surface mount bowl fixture without the extra finial hardware under the glass. The threaded glass simply
secured by twisting in place after installation. A stylish, affordable, and efficient accent to any contemporary space.

DESIGN FEATURES

Construction Dimensions
* Durable steel frame o 11”: 11-1/2” x 3-3/8”
+ Frosted opal glass dome lens e 13":13-3/8" x 4”
Electrical Certifications
* 120V AC - 60Hz » Energy Star Listed
+ Dimmable TRIAC or ELV, 10-100% e cETLus for damp location
* 50,000 hour projected life » LED Light Source: 5 Year Limited Warranty
* 117: 15W | 950 Ims (delivered) *  Other Components: 1 Year Limited Warranty

. 13" 25W | 1400 Ims (delivered)
- 3000K | 80 CRI

ORDERING GUIDE Example: 4348-1WH-11-3K

Installation Model # Finish Size CCT
*  Mounting bracket included to fit most 4” J-Box 4348-1 3K
applications
4348-1 BN : Brushed Nickel -1 -3K : 3000K
WH : White 13
Please refer to 4348 Spec Sheet for 120V DC units.
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